POWER
ADQ700 Series
700 Watt Quarter Brick DC-DC Converter
Total Power: 700 Watt (target)
 (12 V @ 58 A)
Input Voltage: 40 - 60 Vdc
Single Outputs: 12 V Nom
SPECIAL FEATURES

Data Sheet
ADQ700 Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Model number Input voltage Output voltage set point Output current Efficiency
ADQ700-48S12-4L 40 - 60 Vdc 12 Vdc 58 A 96% (full load)
ADQ700-48S12-4LI 40 - 60 Vdc 12 Vdc 58 A 96% (full load)
ADQ700-48S12B-4L 40 - 60 Vdc 12 Vdc 58 A 96% (full load)
ADQ700-48S12B-4LI 40 - 60 Vdc 12 Vdc 58 A 96% (full load)
ADQ700-48S12B-4LIHS 40 - 60 Vdc 12 Vdc 58 A 96% (full load)
ADQ700-48S12B-4LHS 40 - 60 Vdc 12 Vdc 58 A 96% (full load)
Environmental Specifications
Operating temperature -40° C to +85 °C
Storage temperature -55 °C to +125 °C
MTBF 1.5 Million hours